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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10334  100.00% 189.01-190 79 0.76% 1727 16.71% 8686 84.05%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10334  100.00% 188.01-189 67 0.65% 1794 17.36% 8607 83.29%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10334  100.00% 187.01-188 80 0.77% 1874 18.13% 8540 82.64%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 10334  100.00% 186.01-187 83 0.80% 1957 18.94% 8460 81.87%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10333 99.99% 185.01- 186 76 0.74% 2033 19.67% 8377 81.06%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10333 99.99% 184.01-185 70 0.68% 2103 20.35% 8301 80.33%
233.01-234 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10333 99.99% 183.01-184 69 0.67% 2172 21.02% 8231 79.65%
232.01-233 4 0.04% 5 0.05% 10333 99.99% 182.01-183 77 0.75% 2249 21.76% 8162 78.98%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 6 0.06% 10329 99.95% 181.01-182 74 0.72% 2323 22.48% 8085 78.24%
230.01 - 231 4 0.04% 10 0.10% 10328 99.94% 180.01-181 76 0.74% 2399 23.21% 8011 77.52%
229.01-230 4 0.04% 14 0.14% 10324 99.90% 179.01- 180 72 0.70% 2471 23.91% 7935 76.79%
228.01-229 5 0.05% 19 0.18% 10320 99.86% 178.01-179 64 0.62% 2535 24.53% 7863 76.09%
227.01-228 3 0.03% 22 0.21% 10315 99.82% 177.01-178 83 0.80% 2618 25.33% 7799 75.47%
226.01 - 227 8 0.08% 30 0.29% 10312 99.79% 176.01-177 80 0.77% 2698 26.11% 7716 74.67%
225.01 - 226 8 0.08% 38 0.37% 10304 99.71% 175.01-176 87 0.84% 2785 26.95% 7636 73.89%
224.01-225 10 0.10% 48 0.46% 10296 99.63% 174.01-175 82 0.79% 2867 27.74% 7549 73.05%
223.01-224 10 0.10% 58 0.56% 10286 99.54% 173.01-174 72 0.70% 2939 28.44% 7467 72.26%
222.01-223 14 0.14% 72 0.70% 10276 99.44% 172.01-173 79 0.76% 3018 29.20% 7395 71.56%
221.01-222 4 0.04% 76 0.74% 10262 99.30% 171.01-172 83 0.80% 3101 30.01% 7316 70.80%
220.01 - 221 19 0.18% 95 0.92% 10258 99.26% 170.01-171 90 0.87% 3191 30.88% 7233 69.99%
219.01-220 15 0.15% 110 1.06% 10239 99.08% 169.01-170 90 0.87% 3281 31.75% 7143 69.12%
218.01-219 19 0.18% 129 1.25% 10224 98.94% 168.01-169 81 0.78% 3362 32.53% 7053 68.25%
217.01-218 26 0.25% 155 1.50% 10205 98.75% 167.01- 168 78 0.75% 3440 33.29% 6972 67.47%
216.01 - 217 33 0.32% 188 1.82% 10179 98.50% 166.01- 167 95 0.92% 3535 34.21% 6894 66.71%
215.01-216 22 0.21% 210 2.03% 10146 98.18% 165.01- 166 77 0.75% 3612 34.95% 6799 65.79%
214.01-215 33 0.32% 243 2.35% 10124 97.97% 164.01-165 79 0.76% 3691 35.72% 6722 65.05%
213.01-214 31 0.30% 274 2.65% 10091 97.65% 163.01- 164 78 0.75% 3769 36.47% 6643 64.28 %
212.01-213 34 0.33% 308 2.98% 10060 97.35% 162.01- 163 81 0.78% 3850 37.26% 6565 63.53%
211.01-212 40 0.39% 348 3.37% 10026 97.02% 161.01-162 84 0.81% 3934 38.07% 6484 62.74%
210.01-211 50 0.48% 398 3.85% 9986 96.63% 160.01 - 161 89 0.86% 4023 38.93% 6400 61.93%
209.01-210 37 0.36% 435 4.21% 9936 96.15% 159.01 - 160 77 0.75% 4100 39.67% 6311 61.07%
208.01-209 42 0.41% 477 4.62% 9899 95.79% 158.01 - 159 80 0.77% 4180 40.45% 6234 60.33%
207.01 - 208 52 0.50% 529 5.12% 9857 95.38% 157.01-158 92 0.89% 4272 41.34% 6154 59.55%
206.01 - 207 52 0.50% 581 5.62% 9805 94.88% 156.01-157 98 0.95% 4370 42.29% 6062 58.66 %
205.01 - 206 64 0.62% 645 6.24% 9753 94.38% 155.01 - 156 97 0.94% 4467 43.23% 5964 57.711%
204.01 - 205 52 0.50% 697 6.74% 9689 93.76% 154.01- 155 95 0.92% 4562 44.15% 5867 56.77%
203.01 - 204 71 0.69% 768 743% 9637 93.26% 153.01- 154 75 0.73% 4637 44.87% 5772 55.85%
202.01 - 203 67 0.65% 835 8.08% 9566 92.57% 152.01-153 73 0.71% 4710 45.58% 5697 55.13%
201.01-202 54 0.52% 889 8.60% 9499 91.92% 151.01-152 64 0.62% 4774 46.20% 5624 54.42%
200.01 - 201 63 0.61% 952 9.21% 9445 91.40% 150.01 - 151 87 0.84% 4861 47.04% 5560 53.80%
199.01 - 200 60 0.58% 1012 9.79% 9382 90.79%  149.01- 150 97 0.94% 4958 47.98% 5473 52.96%

198.01 - 199 48 0.46% 1060 10.26% 9322 90.21% 148.01-149 75 0.73% 5033 48.70% 5376 52.02%
197.01 - 198 65 0.63% 1125 10.89% 9274 89.74% 147.01-148 80 0.77% 5113 49.48% 5301 51.30%
196.01 - 197 73 0.71% 1198 11.59% 9209 89.11% 146.01 - 147 91 0.88% 5204 50.36% 5221 50.52%
195.01 - 196 71 0.69% 1269 12.28% 9136 88.41% 145.01-146 85 0.82% 5289 51.18% 5130 49.64%
194.01- 195 72 0.70% 1341 12.98% 9065 87.72% 144.01-145 80 0.77% 5369 51.95% 5045 48.82%
193.01 - 194 70 0.68% 1411 13.65% 8993 87.02% 143.01-144 73 0.71% 5442 52.66% 4965 48.05%
192.01-193 71 0.69% 1482 14.34% 8923 86.35% 142.01-143 90 0.87% 5532 53.53% 4892 47.34%
191.01- 192 78 0.75% 1560 15.10% 8852 85.66% 141.01-142 75 0.73% 5607 54.26% 4802 46.47%
190.01 - 191 88 0.85% 1648 15.95% 8774 84.90% 140.01 - 141 77 0.75% 5684 55.00% 4727 45.74%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

PR FREARE <)

YN SN =Pa
71 0.69%
88 0.85%
72 0.70%
71 0.69%
71 0.69%
70 0.68%
61 0.59%
80 0.77%
79 0.76%
77 0.75%
72 0.70%
93 0.90%
80 0.77%
74 0.72%
57 0.55%
61 0.59%
71 0.69%
70 0.68%
65 0.63%
68 0.66%
65 0.63%
78 0.75%
65 0.63%
70 0.68%
65 0.63%
65 0.63%
64 0.62%
75 0.73%
65 0.63%
56 0.54%
71 0.69%
68 0.66%
58 0.56%
52 0.50%
57 0.55%
69 0.67%
80 0.77%
53 0.51%
58 0.56%
54 0.52%
55 0.53%
69 0.67%
72 0.70%
56 0.54%
55 0.53%
55 0.53%
64 0.62%
68 0.66%
59 0.57%
60 0.58%
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5755 55.69%
5843 56.54%
5915 57.24%
5986 57.93%
6057 58.61%
6127 59.29%
6188 59.88%
6268 60.65%
6347 61.42%
6424 62.16%
6496 62.86%
6589 63.76%
6669 64.53%
6743 65.25%
6800 65.80%
6861 66.39%
6932 67.08%
7002 67.76%
7067 68.39%
7135 69.04%
7200 69.67%
7278 70.43%
7343 71.06%
7413 71.73%
7478 72.36%
7543 72.99%
7607 73.61%
7682 74.34%
7747 74.97%
7803 75.51%
7874 76.20%
7942 76.85%
8000 77.41%
8052 77.92%
8109 78.47%
8178 79.14%
8258 79.91%
8311 80.42%
8369 80.99%
8423 81.51%
8478 82.04%
8547 82.71%
8619 83.40%
8675 83.95%
8730 84.48%
8785 85.01%
8849 85.63%
8917 86.29%
8976 86.86%
9036 87.44%
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4650 45.00%
4579 44.31%
4491 43.46%
4419 42.76%
4348 42.07%
4277 41.39%
4207 40.71%
4146 40.12%
4066 39.35%
3987 38.58%
3910 37.84%
3838 37.14%
3745 36.24%
3665 35.47%
3591 34.75%
3534 34.20%
3473 33.61%
3402 32.92%
3332 32.24%
3267 31.61%
3199 30.96%
3134 30.33%
3056 29.57%
2991 28.94%
2921 28.27%
2856 27.64%
2791 27.01%
2727 26.39%
2652 25.66%
2587 25.03%
2531 24.49%
2460 23.80%
2392 23.15%
2334 22.59%
2282 22.08%
2225 21.53%
2156 20.86%
2076 20.09%
2023 19.58%
1965 19.01%
1911 18.49%
1856 17.96%
1787 17.29%
1715 16.60%
1659 16.05%
1604 15.52%
1549 14.99%
1485 14.37%
1417 13.71%
1358 13.14%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01- 85
83.01- 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01-65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01- 53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01 - 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

YN SN =Pa
50 0.48%
60 0.58%
48 0.46%
51 0.49%
59 0.57%
47 0.45%
49 0.47%
47 0.45%
39 0.38%
43 0.42%
50 0.48%
39 0.38%
38 0.37%
49 0.47%
35 0.34%
45 0.44%
32 0.31%
26 0.25%
42 0.41%
37 0.36%
21 0.20%
23 0.22%
30 0.29%
23 0.22%
13 0.13%
19 0.18%
14 0.14%
15 0.15%
21 0.20%
14 0.14%
12 0.12%
14 0.14%
13 0.13%
24 0.23%

9 0.09%
13 0.13%
7 0.07%
7 0.07%
1 0.11%
6 0.06%
9 0.09%
4 0.04%
1 0.01%
6 0.06%
6 0.06%
3 0.03%
3 0.03%
8 0.08%
3 0.03%
9 0.09%
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9086 87.92%
9146 88.50%
9194 88.97%
9245 89.46%
9304 90.03%
9351 90.49%
9400 90.96%
9447 91.42%
9486 91.79%
9529 92.21%
9579 92.69%
9618 93.07%
9656 93.44%
9705 93.91%
9740 94.25%
9785 94.69%
9817 95.00%
9843 95.25%
9885 95.66%
9922 96.01%
9943 96.22%
9966 96.44%
9996 96.73%
10019 96.95%
10032 97.08%
10051 97.26%
10065 97.40%
10080 97.54%
10101 97.75%
10115 97.88%
10127 98.00%
10141 98.13%
10154 98.26%
10178 98.49%
10187 98.58%
10200 98.70%
10207 98.77%
10214 98.84%
10225 98.95%
10231 99.00%
10240 99.09%
10244 99.13%
10245 99.14%
10251 99.20%
10257 99.25%
10260 99.28%
10263 99.31%
10271 99.39%
10274 99.42%
10283 99.51%
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A Hate
1298 12.56%
1248 12.08%
1188 11.50%
1140 11.03%
1089 10.54%
1030 9.97%
983 9.51%
934 9.04%
887 8.58%
848 8.21%
805 7.79%
755 7.31%
716 6.93%
678 6.56 %
629 6.09%
594 5.75%
549 5.31%
517 5.00%
491 4.75%
449 4.34%
412 3.99%
391 3.78%
368 3.56%
338 3.27%
315 3.05%
302 2.92%
283 2.74%
269 2.60%
254 2.46%
233 2.25%
219 2.12%
207 2.00%

193 1.87%
180 1.74%
156 1.51%
147 1.42%
134 1.30%
127 1.23%
120 1.16%
109 1.05%
103 1.00%
94 0.91%
90 0.87%
89 0.86%
83 0.80%
77 0.75%
74 0.72%
71 0.69%
63 0.61%
60 0.58%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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YN SN =Pa
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0.05%
0.04%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.08%
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10288 99.55%
10292 99.59%
10297 99.64%
10299 99.66%
10302 99.69%
10304 99.71%
10306 99.73%
10307 99.74%
10309 99.76%
10312 99.79%
10315 99.82%
10316 99.83%
10318 99.85%
10320 99.86%
10321 99.87%
10321 99.87%
10322 99.88%
10323 99.89%
10324 99.90%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10325 99.91%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10326 99.92%
10334  100.00%
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51 0.49%
46 0.45%
42 0.41%
37 0.36%
35 0.34%
32 0.31%
30 0.29%
28 0.27%
27 0.26%
25 0.24%
22 0.21%
19 0.18%
18 0.17%
16 0.15%
14 0.14%
13 0.13%
13 0.13%
12 0.12%
1" 0.11%
10 0.10%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
9 0.09%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
8 0.08%
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